BOLSACREPE
GREEN CREPED PAPER
Green creped paper sheets of 60 g for wrapping and sterilization of
medical products. It is specially used in hospitals, medical centres,
veterinarian centres, CSSD, etc.
It is also used as tray protector and for double wrapping. Manufactu-
red from 100% cellulose and conforms to ISO 11607-1 and EN 868-2.
Basically for wrapping medical devices to be sterilized.
It is considered a single use product and can be sterilized by Steam,
Ethylene Oxide, Formaldehyde or Irradiation.
This product is available in the following sizes:
CHARACTERISTICS
•  Soft and malleable
•  Excellent bacterial barrier
•  Liquid repellent
•  Wide range of sizes
Excellent quality crepe paper in green colour. Soft and malleable material, to easy fold it without any marks. For single use and for double wrapping.
www.bolsaplast.comC. Bernat Metge, 110-112. 08205 - Sabadell (Barcelona) SPAIN +34 937 11 73 61 medical@bolsaplast.com
Code Sizes U/Box Box/cm Box/Kg
MCREPV500 500 x 500 mm 19 x 19´´ 702 52 x 52 x 11 11,0
MCREPV600 600 x 600 mm 23 x 23´´ 702 62 x 62 x 11 15,1
MCREPV750 750 x 750 mm 29 x 29´´ 348 82 x 41 x 11 11,8
MCREPV900 900 x 900 mm 35 x 35´´ 252 92 x 38 x 12 12,2
MCREPV1000 1000 x 1000 mm 39 x 39´´ 252 102 x 38 x 12 15,1
MCREPV1200 1200 x 1200 mm 47 x 47´´ 126 122 x 38 x 85 10,8